26 Aralik 2000 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BERNA(11)

2 BABASERBAZ(7)
3 FLORIA13)

4 EVSEN()

5 BOZANCAN(4)
6 PERSEN(15)
7  BATURLAR(1)
8  MESUTHAN(6)
9 YUSUFHAN(10)
10 HAFIZ(8)

11 BAYSOZ(9)

12 TOYNAK(16)
13 AVASA(14)

14 KAYAPENGESI(18)
15 SAVPIYONUM3)
16 SAHTAY(17)

17 KIRTAVER(2)

18 YILDIZKENT(12)

Yas
4ydk

S5yka
6ydk
Syka
4yaa
S5yda
6yaa
4yka
dyka
Syaa
Byak
Syaa
4dyak
Syaa
6yka
6yaa
4yka

Syka

Yaris Sonuglan

1)11.700 &
1)1170 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ALBATUR - SABIKA.69

BILGEHAN.1 - MATRA 47

FINAL - MESRURE45
RIZGAR 30 - NEQVE 30
ULUDAG.1 - NEAMVE40

ELHAN1 - HLAL.12
ALKURUS.12 - SABKA.71
RIZGAR30 - MENCULE 32
TULYAD- MELIKETULCEVAL.26
NOKTABATUR- NLUFER
KUDRET.5 - SUREYYA.6
ELHAN1 - NAZIMA. 30/84
BAHADRHAN.1 - ZAFERYILDZ|
AKGUN - GICEK 59

ATLIER: - TACM
HLALUZZAMAN25 - FAZILA.22
AKNASIP- SAHDE 38

ATIG- SUBEYH.32

IKILi( ) 233,70 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) 43,65 4, CIFTE( ) 71,00 £

Handikap 15

Siklet
54,5

58,5
53,5
59
555
55
61
57
55
58,5
55
55
53
53
56
52,5
59

56,5

24680 ¢
2)468 ¢

Jokey
O.OZELCANAT

N.SEN
H.GOKGE
OKAYA
SKONUK
MAKBULUT
SKAYA
ABIRDAL
C.DURSUN
E.VETIN
MU.DEMR
MKORKMAZ
YAKAGAG
H.YESILBUDAK
ME.ACI
R.TASDELEN
F.CAKAR

B.GOKGE

Sahip
RAI. KARABULUT

RA. KARABULUT
MEH. OGUT*
ETH. KAPLAN
ABD. KAPLAN
SIN. KORKMAZ
MEH. KORKMAZ
RES. BUDULGAN
MUJ. GIDER
ASU. YENICE
DAV. KORKMAZ
HAL. KILIC

M ALI KATI

S. MEH. KAYA

CEL. KARATEKIN

M ZEH. KANTARMACI

IBR. TAVER

ADN. YILDIZ

3)2340¢
3)234 ¢

2000 Kum
Antrendrii Derece
SU.BAYDAN 2.26.34
SU.BAYDAN 2.26.83
MMEHNMET INAL 2.26.96
N.CANKILIC 22732
F.DEMR 227.23
MUS.YARDIMCI 22732
YKILIG 22981
KKAYALIK 2.30.07
HAS.ALTUNBAS 23049
H.SIMSEK 2.30.62
F.DEMR 2.30.75
AZBOZKURT 2.31.39
I.AKBALI 2.32.16
Y.TOPCU 2.32.16
HAS. ALTUNBAS 2.32.98
YISGUZAR 2.33.07
MTAVER 23719
H.SIMSEK 2.37.53

Adana Hipdromu (61. Yans Giinii)

4)1170
4)17+4

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

7,75
7,75
4,05
17,45
10,25
17,45
5,90
21,50
10,70
16,45
34,30
9,85
17,60
17,60
31,60
19,25
5,00

46,30

2

12

13

16

1"

15

18

10

17

14

HP
55

50

44

51

52

43

55

51

47

50

49

43

43

39

53

42

55

46



